
GROWTH OPPORTUNITIES
UTILIZATION: DEBT OVERHANG

OR ASYMMETRIC
INFORMATION

by Arief Yulianto

Submission date: 01-Dec-2021 06:05PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1717310654
File name: FoM13-2021-13_22-12_ARIEF_171-182_fin_1.pdf (853.5K)
Word count: 7086
Character count: 37832



1

1

1

9

13

15

16

17



8

10





3



6



5

7

11





2



2

12

14





4



4



4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

3%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

GROWTH OPPORTUNITIES UTILIZATION: DEBT OVERHANG OR
ASYMMETRIC INFORMATION
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

repository.up.ac.za
Internet Source

Peter Taylor. "What do we know about the
role of financial reporting in debt contracting
and debt covenants?", Accounting and
Business Research, 2013
Publication

Arief Yulianto, Rini Setyo Witiastuti, Widiyanto.
"Debt versus Equity—Open Innovation to
Reduce Asymmetric Information", Journal of
Open Innovation: Technology, Market, and
Complexity, 2021
Publication

zenodo.org
Internet Source

Rizqi Umar Al Hashfi, Ahmad Maulin Naufa,
U’um Munawaroh. "ARE ISLAMIC STOCKS



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

LESS EXPOSED TO SENTIMENT-BASED
MISPRICING THAN NON-ISLAMIC ONES?
EVIDENCE FROM THE INDONESIAN STOCK
EXCHANGE", Journal of Islamic Monetary
Economics and Finance, 2021
Publication

Submitted to University of Bath
Student Paper

Hong Bo. "Nonlinear Effects of Debt on
Investment: Evidence from Dutch Listed
Firms", The European Journal of Finance, 2007
Publication

lela.stiemj.ac.id
Internet Source

umexpert.um.edu.my
Internet Source

Giorgio Calcagnini, Adam Gehr, Germana
Giombini. "Chapter 3 Cash Holdings, Firm
Value and the Role of Market Imperfections. A
Cross Country Analysis", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2010
Publication

jssidoi.org
Internet Source

www.diva-portal.org
Internet Source



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.emeraldinsight.com
Internet Source

Nugrahaningsih Wahyu Harini, Fitta Permata
Putri, Ary Yuniastuti, Lisdiana, Ely Rudyatmi.
"Excretion of cassava (Manihot esculenta
Crantz) leaves extract after oral
administration in rat", AIP Publishing, 2019
Publication

etheses.dur.ac.uk
Internet Source

sciendo.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

GROWTH OPPORTUNITIES UTILIZATION: DEBT OVERHANG OR
ASYMMETRIC INFORMATION
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12


